
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S15-165

Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  Shilov V.A.  401
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Filatov A.N., Novozhilov A.E.  V-201
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Shermenyova M.A.  407
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Integral Equations  Prostokishin V.M.  401
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Russian As a Foreing Language  Ahmetshina N.R.  B-211
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Integral Equations  Prostokishin V.M.  401
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  Shilov V.A.  V-114
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Sociology  Mihaylova E.A.  D-302
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Shermenyova M.A.  A-304
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Regional Geography and Culture of Russia  Nikitenko S.M.  B-215
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Russian As a Foreing Language  Ahmetshina N.R.  V-418
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Integral Equations  Prostokishin V.M.  408
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  Rezaev R.O., Shilov V.A.  A-304
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Suchkov M.V., Shermenyova M.A.

 404


